
FT WHITE: ALL BLOCK 38 EX 114
FT N & S BY 129 FT E & W IN
SW COR. ORB 299-94, 764-628

JACKSON RONNIE LAJUN
P O BOX 401
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0401

00-00-00-14359-000
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02

16.00 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

09/20/2021 JB 0.67 11,674 0 0 11,674

STANDARD
4

20,012
7,000
11,674
38,686
17,264
21,422

HX HB VX 21,422
0

38,686
0

38,686

0788/2065 4/11/1994 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAKESPEAR & JACKSON

RONNIE LAJUN JACKSO

0610/0752 1/01/1987 WD Q V 1,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

000042767 Electrical Servic 0 09/17/2021

1995HX Base Yr

285 SW JORDAN ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 972 85.7790 51.47 50,029 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 18,941

UOP 210 25 52 1,070

1,130 972 20,012

BAS= W40 S23 E8 UOP= S10 E21N10 W21$ E32 N23$.

BAS

40

23

8

32

23

UOP10

21

10

21

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 29,185.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.80 0.40 11,674


